www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitch® RSG2300P
RuggedSwitch® RSG2300P
32-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Integrated Power over Ethernet (PoE), 128-bit Encryption
GIGABIT
IP65/67
eRSTPeRSTPeRSTP TM
eRSTPeRSTPeRSTP TM
Zero-Packet-Loss™

RSG2300P  - ______ - ______ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - _____
	 Main	 Mount	  PS1	 PS2	 S1	 S2	 S3	 S4	 MOD
Order Codes
www.RuggedCom.com 9RuggedSwitch® RSG2300P
RuggedSwitch® RSG2300P
32-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Integrated Power over Ethernet (PoE), 128-bit Encryption
RSG2300P-R-RM-24-48PoE-PX01-PX01-XXXX-XXXX-XX
19” Rack mounted, 24VDC power supply, 48VDC PoE Power
Supply, 24 10/100 RJ45 Ethernet ports, 4 10/100 RJ45 PoE
Ethernet ports, with Ethernet ports on the rear.
RSG2300P-F-RM-48- 48PoE-PX01-PX01-FXA01-FXA01-C01
19” Rack mounted, 48VDC power supply, 48VDC PoE Power
Supply, 24 10/100 RJ45 Ethernet ports, 4 10/100 RJ45 PoE
Ethernet ports, 4 100FX (Multi Mode 1300nm Fiber) Ethernet
ports, with Ethernet ports on the front, conformal coating.
RSG2300P-R-RM-HI-48PoE-PX01-PX01-FG02-FG02-C01
19” Rack mounted, HI power supply, 48VDC PoE Power Supply,
24 10/100 RJ45 Ethernet ports, 4 10/100 RJ45 PoE Ethernet ports,
4 1000LX (Gigabit) Ethernet ports, with Ethernet ports on the rear,
conformal coating.